The power behind competitiveness
Modulon DPH
25-75 kVA
I IModulon DPH
I I I
1.  ---------------------------------------------------------------1-1
1.1  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 1-2

A2-2Modulon DPH
Equipment name
Type designation (Type) UPS753DH (DPH 75 kVA)
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
O O O O O O
_ O O O O O
_ O O O O O
O O O O O O
_ O O O O O
/ / _ O _ O O O
_ O O O O O
_ O O O O O
/ O O O O O O
1. "  "
"  " indicates that the percentage content of the restricted subs-tance does not
exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
2. " _ "
" _ " indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
A3-1
3
3
A3-2Modulon DPH
(
)
No. 501322110202
V 2.2
2020_08_26
74
14
4
39
E - m a i l
DELTA ELECTRONICS,INC.
74144 39
E - m a i l
Delta Electronics Inc.
39 Section 2, Huandong Road, Shanhua District,
Tainan City 74144, Taiwan
T +886 6 505 6565
E ups.taiwan@deltaww.com
Delta Greentech (Brasil) S/A
Rua Itapeva, 26 - 3° andar Edificio Itapeva One - Bela Vista
01332-000 - São Paulo - SP - Brazil
T +55 11 3568 3850
E ups.brazil@deltaww.com
South America
The United States
China
India
Delta GreenTech (China) Co., Ltd.
238 Minxia Road, Pudong, Shanghai, 201209 P.R.C
T +86 21 5863 5678
+86 21 5863 9595
E ups.china@deltaww.com
Delta Power Solutions (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 43, Sector-35, HSIIDC, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana, India